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Belpre Eagles Bob Holdren Invitational - 4/26/2024

Timed finals long races

Belpre High School

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
12:38.27Federal Hock _________2A

1) Harris, Victoria 10 2) Tabler, Olivia 11

3) Tolson, Ava 12 4) Boyd, Elizabeth 10

11:03.00Belpre _________3A

1) Way, Julia 10 2) Bills, Gracie 9

3) Wolfe, Samarra 11 4) Miller, Shy 10

10:47.04Shenandoah _________4A

1) Blubaugh, Melina 10 2) Tewksbary, Abbey 11

3) Hanning, Ellie 9 4) McKee, Londyn 9

10:50.00Warren _________5A

1) Reed, Hollyn 10 2) Taylor, Jordan 12

3) Hoyt, Abbi 10 4) Singh, Rania 09

10:57.60Marietta _________6A

1) Karcher, Taylor 11 2) Nicholas, Kelly 9

3) Dunbarger, Riley 10 4) Powell, Hailey 9

Event  2   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NTWaterford _________1A

1) Gibson, Troy 11 2) Hiener, Gavin 9

3) Offenberger, Gavin 10 4) Armstrong, Jarret 12

9:52.21Marietta _________2A

1) McCabe, Maxwell 12 2) McIntire, Christopher 10

3) Bauerbach, Brett 11 4) Putnam, Ian 9

9:30.06Warren _________3A

1) Norman, Carter 11 2) Bishop, Alex 09

3) Himmeldirk, Max 10 4) Yost, Caleb 09

8:50.00Belpre _________4A

1) Rodgers, Blake 12 2) Mullins, Aedan 11

3) Miller, Johnny 11 4) Parker, Alex 9

9:00.00Reed. Easter _________5A

1) Smeeks, C.J. 11 2) Murphy, Gavin 11

3) Haught, Brayden 11 4) Barrett, Rylee 12

9:04.00Shenandoah _________6A

1) Estadt, Chuck 11 2) Slevin, Emmitt 9

3) Stritz, Ethan 10 4) Wentworth, Jarrett 11

10:08.00New Lexingto _________7A

1) Nealy, Dalyus 9 2) Spicer, Andre 9

3) Miller, Zander 11 4) Schooley, Trace 9

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Warren 20.70 12Emerick, Courtney _________1

Belpre 20.63  9Sheldon, Kayleigh _________2

Federal Hock 19.55 10Ballew, Juni _________3

Shenandoah 19.80  9McKee, Liberty _________4

Marietta 20.40  9Westfall, Mallory _________5

Federal Hock 20.88 12Ballew, Magnolia _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Shenandoah 18.66 10Haga, Rachel _________1

Waterford 18.36  9Schaad, Emma _________2

New Lexingto 15.84 11Bowen, Jocelynn _________3

Marietta 17.31 12Burgardt, Flora _________4

Caldwell 18.00  9Speck, Aleah _________5

Warren 19.52 11Stemple, Emma _________6

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Federal Hock 20.70 10Linscott, Izekiel _________3

New Lexingto 21.00 10Nealy, Paul _________4

Warren 21.05 11Bowers, Bailey _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Waterford 20.04 10Adams, Andrew _________2

Shenandoah 14.99 10Barnett, Braxton _________3

Marietta 16.53 11Chavez, Carson _________4

Reed. Easter 17.50 11Haught, Brayden _________5

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Belpre 16.48 11Dugan, Sophia _________1

Reed. Easter 16.00  9Mora, Sydney _________2

Marietta 14.75  9Strauss, Kenadee _________3

Caldwell 15.00 10Schafer, Claire _________4

Reed. Easter 15.70  9Robertson, Makenzie _________5

Belpre 16.86  9McDonald, Layla _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Warren 14.61 10Grosselin, Emma _________1

Caldwell 14.47 10Moore, Romy _________2

New Lexingto 13.86 12Starlin, Isabella _________3

Shenandoah 13.98 10Leach, Brenna _________4

Warren 14.20 09Stemple, Allison _________5

New Lexingto 14.64  9Seymour, Payton _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Waterford 13.50 11Lane, Payge _________1

Shenandoah 13.33 12Leach, Mya _________2

Federal Hock 12.69 11Orsborne, Jaylee _________3

Federal Hock 12.75 10Montle, Annamarie _________4

Marietta 13.26 12Gray, Sadie _________5

Waterford 13.85 11Rutter, Ryleigh _________6

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Belpre NT 12Green, Thomas _________1

Federal Hock 13.33 10Hill, Evan _________2

Waterford 12.80 10Wolfe, Duncan _________3

Marietta 13.23  9Hearn, Levi _________4

Waterford 13.30  9Schaad, Aaron _________5

Belpre NT  9Chapman, Nick _________6
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Belpre Eagles Bob Holdren Invitational - 4/26/2024

Timed finals long races

Belpre High School

Meet Program

Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Shenandoah 12.72 10Schott, Gage _________1

Caldwell 12.72 12Wheeler, Dylan _________2

Reed. Easter 12.00 11Hill, Tyler _________3

Shenandoah 12.20 10Roberts, Josiah _________4

Federal Hock 12.27 11Walker, Ty _________5

Warren 12.75 09Hall, Nate _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
New Lexingto 11.90 10Wilson, Myles _________1

Reed. Easter 11.80  9Rembert, Treyvon _________2

Marietta 11.63 12Durham, Brandt _________3

New Lexingto 11.70 11Kellogg, Carson _________4

Caldwell 11.76 12Frame, Zac _________5

Warren 12.00 10Fox, Tre _________6

Event  7   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
2:02.00Waterford _________3

1) Franchino, Ali 12 2) Lee, Jyllian 9

3) Teters, Alexa 10 4) Schwendeman, Kayla 9

2:02.99Caldwell _________4

1) Crock, Jacy 10 2) Pasco, Kara 10

3) Davis, Sage 10 4) Sidwell, Paisley 12

2:05.00Warren _________5

1) Walters, Julianna 09 2) Vandergrift, Lyla 10

3) McCarthy, Cassidy 10 4) Harris, Ashleigh 10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
1:56.00Federal Hock _________2

1) Jarvis, Kara 10 2) Joy, Addison 12

3) Ballew, Juni 10 4) Edwards, Avery 9

1:51.78Shenandoah _________3

1) Williamson, Mackenzie 11 2) Leach, Brenna 10

3) Brown, Kinsley 12 4) Leach, Mya 12

1:52.10Marietta _________4

1) Gray, Sadie 12 2) Burgardt, Flora 12

3) Becker, Isabella 12 4) Hogue, Madison 12

1:55.90New Lexingto _________5

1) Bowen, Jocelynn 11 2) Dick, Chloe 10

3) Longhenry, Moreh 10 4) Starlin, Isabella 12

Event  8   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
1:42.20Warren _________3

1) Curtis, Conner 09 2) Kelley, Ben 10

3) Hall, Nate 09 4) Fox, Tre 10

NTCaldwell _________4

1) Larrick, Kolby 11 2) Wheeler, Dylan 12

3) Shockling, Brody 11 4) Frame, Zac 12

NTBelpre _________5

1) Davis, Luke 11 2) Cale, Ashton 12

3) Chapman, Nick 9 4) Parker, Alex 9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
1:40.07Shenandoah _________2

1) Roberts, Josiah 10 2) Schott, Gage 10

3) Hill, Jasper 11 4) Cutlip, Ethan 10

1:35.03Marietta _________3

1) Gebczyk, Caden 12 2) Smith, Thomas 12

3) Davis, Cameron 11 4) Durham, Brandt 12

1:38.00Federal Hock _________4

1) Joy, Cameron 10 2) Hill, Evan 10

3) Walker, Ty 11 4) Haynes, Dillon 10

1:38.50Reed. Easter _________5

1) Rembert, Treyvon 9 2) Smith, Gavin 11

3) Smeeks, C.J. 11 4) Murphy, Gavin 11

Event  9   Girls 1600 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Shenandoah 5:27.94  9Estadt, Ida _________1

Belpre 5:57.00 10Miller, Shy _________2

Warren 5:58.68 10Reed, Hollyn _________3

Marietta 6:03.43  9Cox, Madelynn _________4

Shenandoah 6:08.08 10Shaufl, Lorelei _________5

Caldwell 6:12.00  9Lowe, Megan _________6

Warren 6:19.90 09Singh, Rania _________7

Waterford 6:26.00 10Mooney, Alyssa _________8

Belpre 6:53.00  9Miller, Anna _________9

Federal Hock 6:55.62 12Lucas, Emma _________10

Caldwell 7:04.23  9Bettinger, Ella _________11

Marietta 7:17.76 12Becker, Mahlen _________12

Federal Hock 7:30.00  9Carlson, Sophia _________13

Waterford 7:50.00  9Lee, Jyllian _________14

Event  10   Boys 1600 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Marietta 4:26.21 12Putnam, Charles _________1

Federal Hock 4:30.00 12McPherson, Evan _________2

Belpre 4:32.00 12Rodgers, Blake _________3

Belpre 4:56.00 11Miller, Johnny _________4

Caldwell 4:56.02 10Sheanshang, Alex _________5

Shenandoah 4:56.14 11Estadt, Chuck _________6

Marietta 5:02.09  9Putnam, Ian _________7

Waterford 5:09.00 10Offenberger, Gavin _________8

Warren 5:11.95 10Himmeldirk, Max _________9

Warren 5:28.00 09Pinkerton, Chase _________10

New Lexingto 5:30.00 11Miller, Zander _________11

Shenandoah 5:41.78 12Dimmerling, Christian _________12

Waterford 5:59.00 12Strickler, Evan _________13

New Lexingto 6:15.00  9Schooley, Trace _________14

Caldwell NT  9Stephens, Landon _________15
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Event  11   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
56.67Caldwell _________3

1) Moore, Romy 10 2) Crock, Jacy 10

3) Schafer, Claire 10 4) Speck, Aleah 9

56.80Warren _________4

1) Stemple, Allison 09 2) Emerick, Courtney 12

3) Stemple, Emma 11 4) Grosselin, Emma 10

1:03.80Belpre _________5

1) Sheldon, Kayleigh 9 2) McDonald, Layla 9

3) Dugan, Sophia 11 4) Hahn, Kacy 11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
56.00New Lexingto _________1

1) Bowen, Breona 12 2) Chevalier, Isabella 12

3) Traylor, Anna 9 4) Seymour, Payton 9

55.00Waterford _________2

1) Malec, Elsie 10 2) Sury, Kendall 11

3) Lane, Payge 11 4) Rutter, Ryleigh 11

52.48Shenandoah _________3

1) Williamson, Mackenzie 11 2) Haga, Rachel 10

3) Brown, Kinsley 12 4) Leach, Mya 12

52.84Marietta _________4

1) Gray, Sadie 12 2) Burgardt, Flora 12

3) Dawson, Tori 11 4) Hogue, Madison 12

53.84Federal Hock _________5

1) Gilcher, Stella 12 2) Montle, Annamarie 10

3) Joy, Addison 12 4) Orsborne, Jaylee 11

Event  12   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
49.06Warren _________3

1) Fairbanks, Jackson 09 2) Hall, Nate 09

3) Sargent, Kaden 10 4) Fox, Tre 10

49.52Shenandoah _________4

1) Hill, Jasper 11 2) Roberts, Josiah 10

3) Schott, Gage 10 4) Rossiter, Hunter 10

NTBelpre _________5

1) Green, Thomas 12 2) Davis, Luke 11

3) Chapman, Nick 9 4) Cale, Ashton 12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
47.86Federal Hock _________1

1) Hill, Evan 10 2) Joy, Cameron 10

3) Walker, Ty 11 4) Haynes, Dillon 10

47.32Caldwell _________2

1) Bettinger, Talon 9 2) Petry, Hunter 12

3) Wheeler, Dylan 12 4) Frame, Zac 12

45.19Marietta _________3

1) Durham, Brandt 12 2) Chavez, Carson 11

3) Smith, Thomas 12 4) Davis, Cameron 11

46.10New Lexingto _________4

1) Kellogg, Carson 11 2) Robey, Allan 9

3) Wilson, Myles 10 4) Klingler, Mason 12

46.80Reed. Easter _________5

1) Rembert, Treyvon 9 2) Smeeks, C.J. 11

3) Smith, Gavin 11 4) Haught, Brayden 11

Event  13   Girls 400 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Reed. Easter 1:17.00 11Sellers, Kayla _________1

Federal Hock 1:14.00 11Tabler, Olivia _________2

Warren 1:12.38 10Harris, Ashleigh _________3

Shenandoah 1:13.00 12May, Brylee _________4

New Lexingto 1:13.11 10Longhenry, Moreh _________5

Warren 1:23.00 09Walters, Julianna _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Shenandoah 1:10.00 12Noll, Kadence _________1

Belpre 1:10.00 11Wolfe, Samarra _________2

Belpre 1:07.70  9Bills, Gracie _________3

Waterford 1:08.00 10Malec, Elsie _________4

Caldwell 1:08.61 11Dimmerling, Heather _________5

New Lexingto 1:11.44 10Dick, Chloe _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Marietta 1:05.27  9Nicholas, Kelly _________1

Federal Hock 1:04.61  9Needs, Ellie _________2

Waterford 1:03.00 11Sury, Kendall _________3

Marietta 1:03.57 12Becker, Isabella _________4

Reed. Easter 1:04.00 10Simpson, Lilly _________5

Caldwell 1:06.85 11Yurco, Sydney _________6

Event  14   Boys 400 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Shenandoah 1:04.90  9Noll, Jace _________1

Caldwell 1:02.55 11Larrick, Kolby _________2

Warren 59.08 10Kelley, Ben _________3

Waterford 59.47 12Armstrong, Jarret _________4

Waterford 1:01.00 10Offenberger, Gavin _________5
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  14   Boys 400 Meter Dash)
New Lexingto 58.40  9Nealy, Dalyus _________1

Reed. Easter 58.00 11Woolard, Trenton _________2

Caldwell 56.00 12Kowalsky, Phillip _________3

Federal Hock 57.42 12Vorisek, Myles _________4

Shenandoah 57.85 10Cutlip, Ethan _________5

Belpre 59.00  9Parker, Alex _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
New Lexingto 55.20 12Klingler, Mason _________1

Reed. Easter 55.00 11Hill, Tyler _________2

Belpre 53.10 11Mullins, Aedan _________3

Marietta 53.12 10Sloter, Reid _________4

Warren 54.00 11Norman, Carter _________5

Marietta 55.60 12McCabe, Maxwell _________6

Event  15   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Warren 59.94 12Emerick, Courtney _________1

Shenandoah 59.61  9McKee, Liberty _________2

Federal Hock 58.56  9Reichardt, Megan _________3

Waterford 59.00  9Schwendeman, Kayla _________4

Marietta 59.38  9Patterson, Katelyn _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Federal Hock 55.04 10Tabler, Rorie _________1

Caldwell 54.00  9Speck, Aleah _________2

New Lexingto 51.12 11Bowen, Jocelynn _________3

Marietta 51.65 10Marasco, Valentina _________4

Warren 53.76 11Stemple, Emma _________5

Shenandoah 55.76 10Haga, Rachel _________6

Event  16   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Waterford 54.00 10Adams, Andrew _________3

New Lexingto 57.15  9Roberts, Wyatt _________4

Caldwell NT 12Wheeler, Dylan _________5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Marietta 53.62  9Miller II, Nathaniel _________2

Warren 50.47 11Bowers, Bailey _________3

Federal Hock 52.00 10Linscott, Izekiel _________4

Waterford 52.77  9Franchino, Tyson _________5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Caldwell 46.40  9Bettinger, Talon _________1

Reed. Easter 44.70 11Murphy, Gavin _________2

Shenandoah 39.50 10Barnett, Braxton _________3

New Lexingto 44.18 10Wilson, Myles _________4

Marietta 44.59 11Chavez, Carson _________5

Reed. Easter 48.00 11Haught, Brayden _________6

Event  17   Girls 800 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Shenandoah 2:26.69 10Crum, Alyssa _________1

Marietta 2:35.78 12Gebczyk, Ava _________2

Belpre 2:38.00 10Way, Julia _________3

Federal Hock 2:41.69 10Jarvis, Kara _________4

Warren 2:51.00 09Singh, Rania _________5

Waterford 2:52.00 11Rutter, Ryleigh _________6

Federal Hock 2:52.11 10Harris, Victoria _________7

Shenandoah 2:57.01  9Snyder, Kendal _________8

Marietta 2:57.66  9Powell, Hailey _________9

Warren 3:00.00 10Hoyt, Abbi _________10

Caldwell 3:12.51  9Bettinger, Ella _________11

Waterford 3:20.00  9Chaffin, Emma _________12

Belpre 3:25.00  9Whipkey, Addi _________13

Caldwell NT 11Perkins, Josie _________14

Event  18   Boys 800 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Marietta 1:59.59 12Minard, Ezra _________1

Waterford 2:03.00 11Gibson, Troy _________2

Belpre 2:04.00 12Rodgers, Blake _________3

Federal Hock 2:05.52 12McPherson, Evan _________4

Waterford 2:08.00  9Hiener, Gavin _________5

Caldwell 2:08.00 11Pfeffer, Chaz _________6

Reed. Easter 2:10.00 11Smeeks, C.J. _________7

Reed. Easter 2:13.00 12Barrett, Rylee _________8

Warren 2:13.59 09Yost, Caleb _________9

Shenandoah 2:30.92 11Neff, Andrew _________10

New Lexingto 2:38.00  9Spicer, Andre _________11

Marietta 2:39.11 10McIntire, Christopher _________12

New Lexingto 2:44.00  9Posey, Bryce _________13

Shenandoah 2:55.95  9McElroy, Noah _________14

Belpre 3:05.00  9Garbo, Noah _________15

Warren NT 09Bishop, Nick _________16

Event  19   Girls 200 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Waterford 33.00 12Franchino, Ali _________1

Belpre 32.52 11Hahn, Kacy _________2

Marietta 31.03 11Schaad, Meredith _________3

Belpre 31.50  9Sheldon, Kayleigh _________4

Reed. Easter 32.00 11Sellers, Kayla _________5

Federal Hock 35.50 12Amlin, Emma _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Caldwell 30.43 12Sidwell, Paisley _________1

New Lexingto 30.04 10Longhenry, Moreh _________2

Marietta 29.02 12Hogue, Madison _________3

Federal Hock 29.41 12Joy, Addison _________4

Reed. Easter 29.50 10Simpson, Lilly _________5

Caldwell 30.97 10Crock, Jacy _________6
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Belpre High School
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  19   Girls 200 Meter Dash)
Waterford 29.00 11Lane, Payge _________1

New Lexingto 28.84 12Starlin, Isabella _________2

Shenandoah 27.26 12Leach, Mya _________3

Shenandoah 28.00 11Williamson, Mackenzie _________4

Warren 28.00 09Stemple, Allison _________5

Warren 29.00 10Grosselin, Emma _________6

Event  20   Boys 200 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Shenandoah 26.89 10Cutlip, Ethan _________1

Warren 26.42 09Curtis, Conner _________2

Caldwell 25.52 11Larrick, Kolby _________3

Waterford 26.00 12Armstrong, Jarret _________4

Waterford 26.03 10Wolfe, Duncan _________5

New Lexingto 29.64 10Chennells, Carter _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Belpre 25.15 12Cale, Ashton _________1

Warren 25.06 10Fox, Tre _________2

Reed. Easter 24.60 11Hill, Tyler _________3

Shenandoah 24.64 10Roberts, Josiah _________4

Marietta 24.75 11Davis, Cameron _________5

Reed. Easter 25.40 11Smith, Gavin _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Federal Hock 24.46 11Walker, Ty _________1

Federal Hock 24.46 10Joy, Cameron _________2

Belpre 22.00 11Mullins, Aedan _________3

New Lexingto 23.60 11Kellogg, Carson _________4

Marietta 23.62 12Gebczyk, Caden _________5

Caldwell 24.57 12Frame, Zac _________6

Event  21   Girls 3200 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Belpre 14:21.00  9Dugan, Lila _________1

Marietta 15:18.00 12Steyn, Ella _________2

Federal Hock 14:50.00 12Lucas, Emma _________3

Shenandoah 13:43.84 10Clark, Jusdena _________4

Waterford 14:00.00 10Mooney, Alyssa _________5

Shenandoah 15:53.90 11Tewksbary, Abbey _________6

Belpre 14:40.00  9Brumbaugh, Chloe _________7

Warren 14:00.60 12Taylor, Jordan _________8

Event  22   Boys 3200 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Marietta 10:39.48  9Putnam, Ian _________1

Belpre 14:54.00  9Garbo, Noah _________2

Waterford 12:58.00  9Schaad, Garin _________3

Warren 12:00.00 09Bishop, Alex _________4

Marietta 9:34.92 12Putnam, Charles _________5

Warren 12:20.56 12Steely, Dolan _________6

Shenandoah 10:33.84 11Wentworth, Jarrett _________7

Federal Hock NT 12McPherson, Evan _________8

Caldwell NT  9Larrick, Caleb _________9

Shenandoah 11:17.77  9Slevin, Emmitt _________10

New Lexingto 11:34.00 11Miller, Zander _________11

Event  23   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
4:42.09Shenandoah _________3

1) Estadt, Ida 9 2) Shaufl, Lorelei 10

3) Clark, Jusdena 10 4) Crum, Alyssa 10

4:42.39Federal Hock _________4

1) Jarvis, Kara 10 2) Tabler, Rorie 10

3) Needs, Ellie 9 4) Snedden, Kyndal 12

4:52.38Caldwell _________5

1) Yurco, Sydney 11 2) Dimmerling, Heather 11

3) Lowe, Megan 9 4) Speck, Aleah 9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
4:40.00Warren _________2

1) Grosselin, Emma 10 2) Emerick, Courtney 12

3) McCarthy, Cassidy 10 4) Reed, Hollyn 10

4:29.91Marietta _________3

1) Nicholas, Kelly 9 2) Dawson, Tori 11

3) Hogue, Madison 12 4) Becker, Isabella 12

4:30.00Waterford _________4

1) Sury, Kendall 11 2) Teters, Alexa 10

3) Malec, Elsie 10 4) Schaad, Emma 9

4:31.00Belpre _________5

1) Way, Julia 10 2) Bills, Gracie 9

3) Wolfe, Samarra 11 4) Miller, Shy 10

Event  24   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
4:00.03Warren _________3

1) Fairbanks, Jackson 09 2) Norman, Carter 11

3) Curtis, Conner 09 4) Yost, Caleb 09

4:06.00New Lexingto _________4

1) Spicer, Andre 9 2) Nealy, Dalyus 9

3) Posey, Bryce 9 4) Schooley, Trace 9

4:07.00Waterford _________5

1) Cooper, Judson 12 2) Strickler, Evan 12

3) Wolfe, Duncan 10 4) Franchino, Tyson 9
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  24   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay)
3:59.00Caldwell _________1

1) Sheanshang, Alex 10 2) Bettinger, Talon 9

3) Pfeffer, Chaz 11 4) Petry, Hunter 12

3:54.71Shenandoah _________2

1) Dimmerling, Christian 12 2) Neff, Andrew 11

3) Estadt, Chuck 11 4) Wentworth, Jarrett 11

3:35.00Belpre _________3

1) Mullins, Aedan 11 2) Miller, Johnny 11

3) Rickman, Drew 11 4) Rodgers, Blake 12

3:41.26Marietta _________4

1) Gebczyk, Caden 12 2) Putnam, Charles 12

3) Minard, Ezra 12 4) Sloter, Reid 10

3:43.00Federal Hock _________5

1) Joy, Cameron 10 2) Vorisek, Myles 12

3) Linscott, Izekiel 10 4) Haynes, Dillon 10

Event  25   Girls Discus Throw

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Waterford 60-00 10Mitchell, Adie _________1

Belpre 51-02  9Cox, Kaleigh _________2

New Lexingto 70-00 12Albertine, Skylar _________3

Federal Hock 47-00 12Boyd, Sheridan _________4

New Lexingto 52-09 11Everett, Peyton _________5

Federal Hock 39-00 12Knisley, Sydney _________6

Belpre 63-03 11Brumbaugh, Riley _________7

Warren 58-11 09Waterman, Josi _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Marietta 72-05 10Styer, Estella _________1

Reed. Easter 85-00  9Nottingham, Nicole _________2

Waterford 80-04 10Schweikert, Ella _________3

Caldwell 142-00 11Lori, Gwyn _________4

Shenandoah 79-02 11Emery, AnneMarie _________5

Caldwell 115-10 11Lashley, Laurana _________6

Warren 81-10 10Hoyt, Abbi _________7

Marietta 71-04  9Gail, Kamryn _________8

Reed. Easter 70-00 11Spencer, Leah _________9

Shenandoah 84-07 11Baker, Lillian _________10

Event  26   Boys Discus Throw

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Federal Hock 66-04 10Johnson, Jarron _________1

Shenandoah 94-03  9Williams, Lane _________2

Warren 101-09 09Kiggans, Andrew _________3

New Lexingto 71-07 11Skidmore, William _________4

New Lexingto 91-04 10Hall, Lincoln _________5

Waterford 87-02  9Schaad, Aaron _________6

Belpre ND 11McCullough, Brayden _________7

Warren 104-11 10Cunningham, Ian _________8

Federal Hock 75-05 10Householder, Joe _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Marietta 115-00 10Plaugher, Braiden _________1

Caldwell 147-00 11Crock, Ethan _________2

Caldwell 107-09 12Norman, Jase _________3

Shenandoah 115-05 11Wheeler, Kyle _________4

Reed. Easter 115-00 10Marcum, Matthew _________5

Reed. Easter 110-00 11Sheppard, Mason _________6

Waterford 105-08 11Jackson, Logan _________7

Belpre 125-02 12Rasmussen, Matthew _________8

Marietta 109-03 10Bauer, Theodore _________9

Event  27   Girls High Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Waterford 4-10.00  9Schaad, Emma _________1

Warren 4-00.00 10McCarthy, Cassidy _________2

Marietta 4-10.00 12Becker, Isabella _________3

Federal Hock 4-00.00 12Tolson, Ava _________4

Marietta 5-00.00 12Gebczyk, Ava _________5

Shenandoah 4-06.00  9Yates, Jade _________6

Shenandoah 4-08.00 12May, Brylee _________7

Reed. Easter 5-00.00 10Simpson, Lilly _________8

Caldwell 4-04.00 11Dimmerling, Heather _________9

New Lexingto 4-04.00 10Dick, Chloe _________10

Caldwell 4-06.00 11Yurco, Sydney _________11

Federal Hock 5-00.00 10Ballew, Juni _________12

Event  28   Boys High Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Waterford 5-08.00  9Franchino, Tyson _________1

Caldwell 5-08.00 12Petry, Hunter _________2

New Lexingto 5-08.00  9Klingler, Matthew _________3

Federal Hock 5-06.00 10Haynes, Dillon _________4

Marietta 5-06.00 12Smith, Thomas _________5

Warren 5-06.00 09Curtis, Conner _________6

Caldwell 5-08.00 11Pfeffer, Chaz _________7

Shenandoah 6-03.00 10Barnett, Braxton _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
New Lexingto 5-08.00 10Furbee, Cole _________1

Warren 5-00.00 09Pinkerton, Chase _________2

Belpre 5-02.00 12Cale, Ashton _________3

Marietta 5-04.00 11Chavez, Carson _________4

Belpre 5-02.00 11Rickman, Drew _________5

Shenandoah 5-06.00  9Noll, Jace _________6

Federal Hock 5-00.00 10Linscott, Izekiel _________7

Reed. Easter 5-04.00 10Barnes, Derrick _________8

Waterford 5-10.00 12Armstrong, Jarret _________9
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Event  29   Girls Long Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Marietta 14-02.00 12Stanley, Ziza _________1

Shenandoah 14-03.00 10Leach, Brenna _________2

Federal Hock 12-00.00  9Brunty, Bailey _________3

Warren 12-06.00 11Kotulla, Ellie _________4

Waterford 14-00.00 10Malec, Elsie _________5

Shenandoah 13-07.00  9Yates, Jade _________6

Waterford 16-00.00 11Sury, Kendall _________7

Warren 12-05.00 10Vandergrift, Lyla _________8

New Lexingto ND 10Dick, Chloe _________9

Federal Hock 14-03.00 12Gilcher, Stella _________10

Marietta 15-02.00 12Gray, Sadie _________11

Caldwell 12-02.75 10Schafer, Claire _________12

Event  30   Boys Long Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
New Lexingto 18-06.00 11Kellogg, Carson _________1

Federal Hock 16-00.00 10Hill, Evan _________2

Shenandoah 17-09.00 10Rossiter, Hunter _________3

New Lexingto 17-04.00 10Wilson, Myles _________4

Warren 15-05.00 10Sargent, Kaden _________5

Caldwell 17-05.00 12Petry, Hunter _________6

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Reed. Easter 17-00.00 11Hill, Tyler _________1

Waterford 16-00.00  9Franchino, Tyson _________2

Marietta 18-01.00 12Smith, Thomas _________3

Warren 15-00.00 10Cox, Gavin _________4

Reed. Easter 17-00.00 11Murphy, Gavin _________5

Marietta 19-07.00 12Durham, Brandt _________6

Shenandoah 22-07.75 10Barnett, Braxton _________7

Belpre 16-09.00 11Davis, Luke _________8

Event  31   Girls Shot Put

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
New Lexingto 21-03.50 12Albertine, Skylar _________1

Waterford 25-06.00  9Cooper, Brooklyn _________2

Belpre 22-09.00 10Owens, Kiki _________3

Waterford 30-08.00 10Schweikert, Ella _________4

Warren 18-09.00 09Ruth, Maya _________5

Shenandoah 23-10.00 11Emery, AnneMarie _________6

Caldwell 47-10.00 11Lori, Gwyn _________7

Marietta 24-06.00 10Styer, Estella _________8

Reed. Easter 28-00.00  9Nottingham, Nicole _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Federal Hock 19-00.00 10Knopp, Haley _________1

Marietta 23-01.00  9Gail, Kamryn _________2

Caldwell 36-00.00 11Lashley, Laurana _________3

Warren 22-04.75 09Waterman, Josi _________4

Federal Hock 21-10.00 12Boyd, Sheridan _________5

Belpre 18-07.50 10Holsinger, Maycie _________6

Shenandoah 26-10.50 11Baker, Lillian _________7

Reed. Easter 27-00.00 11Spencer, Leah _________8

New Lexingto 19-00.50 11Everett, Peyton _________9

Event  32   Boys Shot Put

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Marietta 40-11.00 10Bauer, Theodore _________1

Belpre ND 10Parker, Maxwell _________2

Belpre ND  9Tippie, Nathan _________3

New Lexingto 30-05.00 10Lones, Tucker _________4

Waterford 46-06.00 12Cooper, Judson _________5

Shenandoah 36-01.00  9Williams, Lane _________6

New Lexingto 38-00.00 10Furbee, Cole _________7

Caldwell 47-04.00 11Crock, Ethan _________8

Federal Hock 23-01.75 10Wilkes, Rilo _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Warren 39-04.00 11Frye, Max _________1

Reed. Easter 39-00.00 11Sheppard, Mason _________2

Reed. Easter 37-00.00 11Barnett, Cooper _________3

Marietta 37-07.00 10Plaugher, Braiden _________4

Federal Hock 30-01.25 10Householder, Joe _________5

Caldwell 37-08.00 12Norman, Jase _________6

Waterford 31-04.00  9Schaad, Aaron _________7

Warren 37-11.00 10Cunningham, Ian _________8

Shenandoah 39-01.00 11Wheeler, Kyle _________9

Event  33   Girls Pole Vault

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Shenandoah 8-00.00  9Snyder, Kendal _________1

Marietta 7-00.00  9Strauss, Kenadee _________2

Federal Hock 11-10.00 10Montle, Annamarie _________3

Federal Hock 9-06.00 12Gilcher, Stella _________4

Shenandoah 8-00.00 10Binkiewicz, Ella _________5

Waterford 7-06.00 11Lane, Payge _________6

Waterford 7-00.00  9Schwendeman, Kayla _________7

Marietta 8-06.00 12Durham, Rylea _________8

New Lexingto 5-06.00 12Bowen, Ariona _________9

Warren 7-06.00 09Stemple, Allison _________10
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Event  34   Boys Pole Vault

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Marietta 12-06.00 12Gebczyk, Caden _________1

Marietta 8-06.00 10Sloter, Reid _________2

Reed. Easter 7-00.00 12Barrett, Rylee _________3

Warren 9-06.00 09Fairbanks, Jackson _________4

Shenandoah 8-00.00 10Forshey, Peyton _________5

Waterford 8-00.00 10Wolfe, Duncan _________6

Warren 10-00.00 10Kelley, Ben _________7

Reed. Easter 8-00.00 11Barnett, Cooper _________8

New Lexingto NH 10Heavener, Hunter _________9


